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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 JC Dillon Inc. Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com 309-689-1596 309-713-6787

2 United Constractors Midwest, Inc. Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

3 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 309-829-3897

4 Illinois Civil Contractors Salley Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-394-5676

5 Knapp Concerete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230

6 C&G Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

7 Otto Baum Terra Coon terracoon@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114

8 Miller & Son Construction Co. Debbie Miller office@millerandsonconstruction.com 309-359-8066

9 Construct Connect Geornean Andrews geornean.andrews@constructconnect.com 513-458-8606

10 Andis Industrial Field Services Chris Hill chill@andisllc.com 309-363-6740
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